



# 2019 Darrell Winslow Regatta

## Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 1: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM</b>							
1st	3	Woodson (#. 01)	<b>05:36.80</b>				
2nd	4	Fairfax (#. 04)	<b>05:40.66</b>	1.1%	00:03.86	00:00:03.86	
3rd	2	Stone Bridge (#. 05)	<b>05:43.63</b>	2.0%	00:02.97	00:00:06.83	
4th	5	Forest Park (R. Romano)	<b>05:47.15</b>	3.1%	00:03.52	00:00:10.35	
5th	1	Langley (L. Le)	<b>06:29.64</b>	15.7%	00:42.49	00:00:52.84	
<b>Race 2: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:06 AM</b>							
1st	4	Broad Run (#. 03)	<b>05:41.70</b>				
2nd	6	Mathews (S. Carlson)	<b>05:43.41</b>	0.5%	00:01.71	00:00:01.71	
3rd	1	Great Bridge (E. Mercado)	<b>05:44.06</b>	0.7%	00:00.65	00:00:02.36	
4th	2	TC Williams (#. 06)	<b>05:46.03</b>	1.3%	00:01.97	00:00:04.33	
5th	5	Wakefield (#. 09)	<b>05:50.15</b>	2.5%	00:04.12	00:00:08.45	
6th	3	L. Braddock (#. 02)	<b>05:50.64</b>	2.6%	00:00.49	00:00:08.94	
<b>Race 3: M-1-4x Heat 1 @ 09:12 AM</b>							
1st	5	Gar-Field 1st (O. Trejos)	<b>05:55.10</b>				
2nd	2	Albemarle (D. Guerra)	<b>06:04.20</b>	2.6%	00:09.10	00:00:09.10	
3rd	3	Potomac (E. Steele)	<b>06:11.17</b>	4.5%	00:06.97	00:00:16.07	
4th	4	Justice (J. Coronado Cortes)	<b>06:29.89</b>	9.8%	00:18.72	00:00:34.79	
<b>Race 4: M-1-4x Heat 2 @ 09:18 AM</b>							
1st	4	Robinson (C. Lane)	<b>05:20.00</b>				
2nd	3	S. County (A. Allison)	<b>06:02.95</b>	13.4%	00:42.95	00:00:42.95	
3rd	2	Hylton (J. Zeballos)	<b>06:24.17</b>	20.1%	00:21.22	00:01:04.17	
4th	5	Gar-Field JR (A. Orellana-Aparicio)	<b>06:56.05</b>	30.0%	00:31.88	00:01:36.05	
<b>Race 5: M-2-4 Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM</b>							
1st	4	Fairfax 2nd (M. Gauch)	<b>05:47.00</b>				
2nd	2	Woodson (H. McClintick)	<b>06:11.60</b>	7.1%	00:24.60	00:00:24.60	
3rd	3	Wakefield (N. Ferm)	<b>06:15.94</b>	8.3%	00:04.34	00:00:28.94	
4th	5	St. John Paul 3rd (T. Ketcham)	<b>06:29.19</b>	12.2%	00:13.25	00:00:42.19	
<b>Race 6: M-2-4 Heat 2 @ 09:30 AM</b>							
1st	3	St. John Paul 2nd (P. Brisbin)	<b>06:07.80</b>				
2nd	5	Fairfax 3rd (D. Snider)	<b>06:15.20</b>	2.0%	00:07.40	00:00:07.40	
3rd	4	Broad Run (A. Burke)	<b>06:45.49</b>	10.2%	00:30.29	00:00:37.69	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 7: M-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM</b>							
1st	3	Justice (#. 01)	06:07.90				
2nd	4	Broad Run (#. 07)	06:15.62	2.1%	00:07.72	00:00:07.72	
3rd	2	Briar Woods (#. 12)	06:34.43	7.2%	00:18.81	00:00:26.53	
<b>Race 8: M-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:42 AM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (#. 03)	06:02.90				
2nd	4	Stone Bridge (#. 04)	06:05.30	0.7%	00:02.40	00:00:02.40	
3rd	2	Westfield (#. 10)	06:09.42	1.8%	00:04.12	00:00:06.52	
4th	5	Great Bridge (R. Stewart)	06:12.62	2.7%	00:03.20	00:00:09.72	
<b>Race 9: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM</b>							
1st	5	B-CC Crew (K. Pan)	06:46.30				
2nd	2	L. Braddock (Z. Alami)	07:01.13	3.7%	00:14.83	00:00:14.83	
3rd	3	Stone Bridge (#. 01)	07:14.69	7.0%	00:13.56	00:00:28.39	
Exhib	4	Great Bridge (#. 07)	07:09.58			00:00:23.28	
<b>Race 10: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:54 AM</b>							
1st	3	W. Springfield (#. 02)	06:53.10				
2nd	4	Fairfax (#. 03)	07:14.80	5.3%	00:21.70	00:00:21.70	
3rd	2	Kearny (W. Lu)	07:15.20	5.3%	00:00.40	00:00:22.10	
<b>Race 11: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 10:00 AM</b>							
1st	3	W. Springfield (#. 01)	06:17.60				
2nd	1	Robinson (A. Kearny)	06:21.42	1.0%	00:03.82	00:00:03.82	
3rd	4	Episcopal (#. 06)	06:34.69	4.5%	00:13.27	00:00:17.09	
4th	5	Westfield (K. Hemsworth)	06:52.69	9.3%	00:18.00	00:00:35.09	
5th	2	Broad Run (#. 08)	07:26.99	18.4%	00:34.30	00:01:09.39	
<b>Race 12: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 10:06 AM</b>							
1st	3	Wakefield (#. 02)	06:35.00				
2nd	2	Stone Bridge (#. 09)	06:42.15	1.8%	00:07.15	00:00:07.15	
3rd	4	Briar Woods (#. 05)	06:47.44	3.1%	00:05.29	00:00:12.44	
4th	5	Hylton (M. Smith)	08:28.00	28.6%	01:40.56	00:01:53.00	
<b>Race 13: W-1-4 Heat 3 @ 10:12 AM</b>							
1st	2	Great Bridge (#. 12)	06:20.90				
2nd	4	Langley (#. 04)	06:30.01	2.4%	00:09.11	00:00:09.11	
3rd	3	S. County (#. 03)	06:32.84	3.1%	00:02.83	00:00:11.94	
4th	5	Kearny (A. Restrepo)	06:54.13	8.7%	00:21.29	00:00:33.23	
<b>Race 14: M/W-1x Final @ 10:18 AM</b>							
1st	4	Great Bridge Jr (R. Carroll)	05:35.50				
1st	1	Grassfield (S. Albano)	06:21.17	13.6%	00:04.92	00:00:45.67	
2nd	5	Flint Hill (L. McDuffie)	06:16.25	12.1%	00:40.75	00:00:40.75	
2nd	2	Justice (B. Carmody)	06:35.17	17.8%	00:14.00	00:00:59.67	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 15: W-2x Final @ 10:24 AM</b>							
1st	5	Albemarle (R. Katstra)	<b>06:23.40</b>				
2nd	1	Battlefield (C. Daghita)	<b>07:01.70</b>	10.0%	00:38.30	00:00:38.30	
3rd	3	Justice (N. Aldaghlis)	<b>07:21.34</b>	15.1%	00:19.64	00:00:57.94	
4th	2	Forest Park (R. Thirumalai)	<b>07:52.25</b>	23.2%	00:30.91	00:01:28.85	
<b>Race 16: M-LT-4 Final @ 10:30 AM</b>							
1st	5	L. Braddock (L. Mermagen)	<b>05:36.10</b>				
2nd	4	Forest Park (R. Koos)	<b>05:43.23</b>	2.1%	00:07.13	00:00:07.13	
3rd	6	Madison (N. Remmers)	<b>06:02.61</b>	7.9%	00:19.38	00:00:26.51	
4th	3	Langley (R. Miller)	<b>06:03.89</b>	8.3%	00:01.28	00:00:27.79	
5th	2	Great Bridge (E. Legaspi)	<b>06:27.94</b>	15.4%	00:24.05	00:00:51.84	
<b>Race 17: W-LT-4 Final @ 10:36 AM</b>							
1st	5	Langley (L. Fowler)	<b>06:42.20</b>				
2nd	3	Woodson (N. Moran)	<b>06:44.10</b>	0.5%	00:01.90	00:00:01.90	
3rd	4	Kearny (M. Barreto)	<b>07:23.89</b>	10.4%	00:39.79	00:00:41.69	
<b>Race 18: W-2-4 Final @ 10:42 AM</b>							
1st	2	S. County (e. ashley)	<b>06:37.70</b>				
2nd	5	W. Springfield (E. Cashman)	<b>06:39.47</b>	0.4%	00:01.77	00:00:01.77	
3rd	4	Episcopal (I. Bechtel)	<b>06:40.91</b>	0.8%	00:01.44	00:00:03.21	
4th	3	Great Bridge (H. McKlveen)	<b>06:59.95</b>	5.6%	00:19.04	00:00:22.25	
5th	6	St. John Paul (S. Lawrence)	<b>07:04.29</b>	6.7%	00:04.34	00:00:26.59	
<b>Race 19: M-2x Final @ 10:48 AM</b>							
1st	6	Wakefield (A. Katula)	<b>05:47.70</b>				
2nd	3	Gar-Field (J. Taetsch)	<b>05:47.91</b>	0.1%	00:00.21	00:00:00.21	
3rd	4	Albemarle (A. Johnson)	<b>05:50.08</b>	0.7%	00:02.17	00:00:02.38	
4th	2	Hylton (J. Rush)	<b>06:06.06</b>	5.3%	00:15.98	00:00:18.36	
5th	5	Justice (L. Fitzgerald)	<b>06:36.89</b>	14.1%	00:30.83	00:00:49.19	
<b>Race 21: W-LT-2x Final @ 11:00 AM</b>							
1st	2	Albemarle (O. Hall)	<b>06:21.20</b>				
2nd	3	Great Bridge (R. mercado)	<b>06:24.52</b>	0.9%	00:03.32	00:00:03.32	
3rd	5	Fairfax (N. Buice)	<b>06:27.61</b>	1.7%	00:03.09	00:00:06.41	
4th	4	Wakefield (A. Kotliarov)	<b>06:42.90</b>	5.7%	00:15.29	00:00:21.70	
5th	6	Forest Park (G. Eramo)	<b>06:47.94</b>	7.0%	00:05.04	00:00:26.74	
6th	1	Justice (M. Turner)	<b>07:08.62</b>	12.4%	00:20.68	00:00:47.42	
<b>Race 22: M-JR-2x Final @ 11:06 AM</b>							
1st	5	Albemarle JR (Z. Arzouni)	<b>05:36.20</b>				
2nd	2	Albemarle LTW (Z. Hall)	<b>05:40.07</b>	1.2%	00:03.87	00:00:03.87	
3rd	3	Potomac (G. Fore)	<b>06:07.28</b>	9.2%	00:27.21	00:00:31.08	
4th	4	Hylton (K. Gow)	<b>06:24.31</b>	14.3%	00:17.03	00:00:48.11	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 23: W-1-4x Final @ 11:12 AM</b>							
1st	6	Albemarle 1st (M. Liang)	<b>05:51.30</b>				
2nd	5	Forest Park (M. Baldwin)	<b>05:58.29</b>	2.0%	00:06.99	00:00:06.99	
3rd	4	Mathews (O. Wood)	<b>06:02.47</b>	3.2%	00:04.18	00:00:11.17	
4th	2	Albemarle JR (N. Shropshire)	<b>06:21.00</b>	8.5%	00:18.53	00:00:29.70	
5th	3	Gar-Field (A. Taetsch)	<b>07:14.56</b>	23.7%	00:53.56	00:01:23.26	
<b>Race 24: W-N-4 Flight 1 @ 11:19 AM</b>							
1st	2	Wakefield Nov (E. Panfil)	<b>06:37.20</b>				
2nd	4	Hylton (S. Mihalovich)	<b>07:06.77</b>	7.4%	00:29.57	00:00:29.57	
3rd	3	Westfield (M. Scheetz)	<b>07:53.53</b>	19.2%	00:46.76	00:01:16.33	
4th	6	Langley (A. Pham)	<b>08:12.84</b>	24.1%	00:19.31	00:01:35.64	
Exhib	5	Great Bridge (J. Harrison)	<b>07:31.60</b>			00:00:54.40	
<b>Race 25: W-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:26 AM</b>							
1st	2	S. County (A. Lemley)	<b>05:52.60</b>				
2nd	5	Stone Bridge (S. Bethel)	<b>06:04.39</b>	3.3%	00:11.79	00:00:11.79	
3rd	4	St. John Paul (E. Michael)	<b>06:17.69</b>	7.1%	00:13.30	00:00:25.09	
4th	3	Kearny (J. Sikorski)	<b>06:31.00</b>	10.9%	00:13.31	00:00:38.40	
5th	6	Briar Woods (T. Haberland)	<b>06:41.25</b>	13.8%	00:10.25	00:00:48.65	
<b>Race 26: W-N-4 Flight 3 @ 11:33 AM</b>							
1st	4	Wakefield FR (A. Kotliarov)	<b>06:46.00</b>				
2nd	3	Forest Park (K. Graham)	<b>06:51.97</b>	1.5%	00:05.97	00:00:05.97	
3rd	2	Mathews (Z. Sawyer)	<b>07:46.41</b>	14.9%	00:54.44	00:01:00.41	
4th	5	Justice (S. Barrera)	<b>08:08.64</b>	20.4%	00:22.23	00:01:22.64	
<b>Race 27: M-2-4 Final @ 11:39 AM</b>							
1st	3	Fairfax 2nd (M. Gauch)	<b>05:46.40</b>				
2nd	5	Woodson (H. McClintick)	<b>05:52.32</b>	1.7%	00:05.92	00:00:05.92	
3rd	1	Wakefield (N. Ferm)	<b>05:54.68</b>	2.4%	00:02.36	00:00:08.28	
4th	4	St. John Paul 2nd (P. Brisbin)	<b>05:57.38</b>	3.2%	00:02.70	00:00:10.98	
5th	2	Fairfax 3rd (D. Snider)	<b>06:25.72</b>	11.4%	00:28.34	00:00:39.32	
<b>Race 28: M-1-4x Final @ 11:45 AM</b>							
1st	4	Robinson (C. Lane)	<b>05:12.60</b>				
2nd	2	S. County (A. Allison)	<b>05:21.14</b>	2.7%	00:08.54	00:00:08.54	
3rd	3	Gar-Field 1st (O. Trejos)	<b>06:00.45</b>	15.3%	00:39.31	00:00:47.85	
4th	6	Hylton (J. Zeballos)	<b>06:00.76</b>	15.4%	00:00.31	00:00:48.16	
5th	5	Albemarle (D. Guerra)	<b>06:06.82</b>	17.3%	00:06.06	00:00:54.22	
6th	1	Potomac (E. Steele)	<b>06:22.91</b>	22.5%	00:16.09	00:01:10.31	
<b>Race 29: M-JR-4 Final @ 11:51 AM</b>							
1st	3	Stone Bridge (#. 04)	<b>05:49.90</b>				
2nd	5	Oakton (#. 03)	<b>05:50.13</b>	0.1%	00:00.23	00:00:00.23	
3rd	4	Justice (#. 01)	<b>05:55.90</b>	1.7%	00:05.77	00:00:06.00	
4th	2	Westfield (#. 10)	<b>06:06.42</b>	4.7%	00:10.52	00:00:16.52	
5th	6	Broad Run (#. 07)	<b>06:11.12</b>	6.1%	00:04.70	00:00:21.22	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 30: W-JR-4 Final @ 11:57 AM</b>							
1st	4	W. Springfield (#. 02)	<b>06:23.00</b>				
2nd	3	B-CC Crew (K. Pan)	<b>06:39.88</b>	4.4%	00:16.88	00:00:16.88	
3rd	5	L. Braddock (Z. Alami)	<b>06:55.78</b>	8.6%	00:15.90	00:00:32.78	
4th	2	Fairfax (#. 03)	<b>07:10.14</b>	12.3%	00:14.36	00:00:47.14	
<b>Race 31: M-1-4 Final @ 12:03 PM</b>							
1st	3	Woodson (#. 01)	<b>05:27.80</b>				
2nd	4	Broad Run (#. 03)	<b>05:37.70</b>	3.0%	00:09.90	00:00:09.90	
3rd	5	Fairfax (#. 04)	<b>05:39.24</b>	3.5%	00:01.54	00:00:11.44	
4th	6	Great Bridge (E. Mercado)	<b>05:40.17</b>	3.8%	00:00.93	00:00:12.37	
5th	2	Mathews (S. Carlson)	<b>05:40.70</b>	3.9%	00:00.53	00:00:12.90	
6th	1	Stone Bridge (#. 05)	<b>05:47.42</b>	6.0%	00:06.72	00:00:19.62	
<b>Race 32: W-1-4 Final @ 12:09 PM</b>							
1st	4	W. Springfield (#. 01)	<b>06:01.20</b>				
2nd	5	Great Bridge (#. 12)	<b>06:03.22</b>	0.6%	00:02.02	00:00:02.02	
3rd	1	Langley (#. 04)	<b>06:06.89</b>	1.6%	00:03.67	00:00:05.69	
4th	3	Wakefield (#. 02)	<b>06:09.00</b>	2.2%	00:02.11	00:00:07.80	
5th	2	Robinson (A. Kearny)	<b>06:10.37</b>	2.5%	00:01.37	00:00:09.17	
6th	6	Stone Bridge (#. 09)	<b>06:34.78</b>	9.3%	00:24.41	00:00:33.58	
<b>Race 33: M-N-4 Flight 1 @ 12:16 PM</b>							
1st	5	Stone Bridge (S. McMichael)	<b>05:54.40</b>				
2nd	2	S. County (S. LeMay)	<b>06:11.44</b>	4.8%	00:17.04	00:00:17.04	
3rd	1	St. John Paul (T. Ketcham)	<b>06:18.63</b>	6.8%	00:07.19	00:00:24.23	
4th	4	WJ (N. Osterhues)	<b>06:32.83</b>	10.8%	00:14.20	00:00:38.43	
Exhib	3	Westfield (P. Borda)	<b>06:33.89</b>		00:01.06	00:00:39.49	
Exhib	6	Great Bridge (J. Scheidt)	<b>06:41.78</b>		00:07.89	00:00:47.38	
<b>Race 34: M-N-4 Flight 2 @ 12:23 PM</b>							
1st	6	Fairfax (K. Chau)	<b>05:56.50</b>				
2nd	1	Wakefield A (J. Kelly)	<b>06:02.72</b>	1.7%	00:06.22	00:00:06.22	
3rd	5	Wakefield B (D. Johnson)	<b>06:28.64</b>	9.0%	00:25.92	00:00:32.14	
4th	2	W. Springfield (C. Spada)	<b>06:52.82</b>	15.8%	00:24.18	00:00:56.32	
5th	4	Briar Woods (S. Korodi)	<b>07:20.49</b>	23.6%	00:27.67	00:01:23.99	
Exhib	3	Mathews (M. Taylor)	<b>06:32.81</b>			00:00:36.31	
<b>Race 35: W-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 01:30 PM</b>							
1st	5	Wakefield (E. Panfil)	<b>06:52.40</b>				
2nd	6	Robinson (f. murphy)	<b>06:56.92</b>	1.1%	00:04.52	00:00:04.52	
3rd	4	WJ (C. Abdelmalek)	<b>07:00.33</b>	1.9%	00:03.41	00:00:07.93	
4th	2	B-CC Crew (M. Jarvis)	<b>07:09.50</b>	4.1%	00:09.17	00:00:17.10	
5th	3	Madison (T. Wettimuny)	<b>07:21.44</b>	7.0%	00:11.94	00:00:29.04	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 36: W-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 01:37 PM</b>							
1st	5	TC Williams (S. Jaffe)	<b>05:32.70</b>				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (T. Bujinlkhram)	<b>05:46.75</b>	4.2%	00:14.05	00:00:14.05	
3rd	2	L. Braddock (M. Bachmann)	<b>05:47.61</b>	4.5%	00:00.86	00:00:14.91	
4th	4	Oakton (E. Mazingo)	<b>06:06.62</b>	10.2%	00:19.01	00:00:33.92	
5th	6	Episcopal (A. Thomas)	<b>06:45.52</b>	21.9%	00:38.90	00:01:12.82	
<b>Race 37: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 01:43 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 02)	<b>04:53.50</b>				
2nd	4	Jefferson (#. 05)	<b>05:01.69</b>	2.8%	00:08.19	00:00:08.19	
3rd	1	WJ (#. 14)	<b>05:05.30</b>	4.0%	00:03.61	00:00:11.80	
4th	5	TC Williams (#. 12)	<b>05:13.33</b>	6.8%	00:08.03	00:00:19.83	
5th	2	Robinson (#. 06)	<b>05:16.25</b>	7.8%	00:02.92	00:00:22.75	
<b>Race 38: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 01:49 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (#. 03)	<b>04:53.70</b>				
2nd	4	Madison (#. 04)	<b>05:10.34</b>	5.7%	00:16.64	00:00:16.64	
3rd	2	W. Springfield (#. 09)	<b>05:17.00</b>	7.9%	00:06.66	00:00:23.30	
4th	5	Colgan (#. 11)	<b>05:20.44</b>	9.1%	00:03.44	00:00:26.74	
5th	1	Briar Woods (#. 15)	<b>06:07.72</b>	25.2%	00:47.28	00:01:14.02	
<b>Race 39: W-2-8 Heat 1 @ 01:55 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>05:32.80</b>				
2nd	2	Madison (#. 09)	<b>05:46.62</b>	4.2%	00:13.82	00:00:13.82	
3rd	5	WJ (#. 15)	<b>05:47.30</b>	4.4%	00:00.68	00:00:14.50	
4th	4	Jefferson (#. 07)	<b>05:51.78</b>	5.7%	00:04.48	00:00:18.98	
<b>Race 40: W-2-8 Heat 2 @ 02:01 PM</b>							
1st	3	TC Williams (#. 03)	<b>05:29.50</b>				
2nd	4	Oakton (#. 05)	<b>05:48.37</b>	5.7%	00:18.87	00:00:18.87	
3rd	2	Colgan (#. 10)	<b>06:00.74</b>	9.5%	00:12.37	00:00:31.24	
4th	5	Briar Woods (#. 14)	<b>06:42.41</b>	22.1%	00:41.67	00:01:12.91	
<b>Race 41: M-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 02:07 PM</b>							
1st	3	S. County (#. 01)	<b>05:13.60</b>				
2nd	2	Forest Park (E. May Jr.)	<b>05:18.63</b>	1.6%	00:05.03	00:00:05.03	
3rd	4	L. Braddock (#. 04)	<b>05:22.03</b>	2.7%	00:03.40	00:00:08.43	
<b>Race 42: M-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 02:13 PM</b>							
1st	3	Woodson (#. 02)	<b>05:01.90</b>				
2nd	4	Langley (#. 03)	<b>05:04.32</b>	0.8%	00:02.42	00:00:02.42	
3rd	5	WJ (L. Hartmann)	<b>05:21.20</b>	6.4%	00:16.88	00:00:19.30	
4th	2	LCHS (N. Cheschire)	<b>05:41.29</b>	13.0%	00:20.09	00:00:39.39	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 43: W-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 02:19 PM</b>							
1st	3	Wakefield (#. 01)	<b>05:46.30</b>				
2nd	4	LCHS (#. 06)	<b>06:21.61</b>	10.2%	00:35.31	00:00:35.31	
3rd	2	Kearny (R. Belanger)	<b>06:31.39</b>	13.0%	00:09.78	00:00:45.09	
<b>Race 44: W-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 02:25 PM</b>							
1st	2	Woodson (A. Pesansky)	<b>05:25.40</b>				
2nd	4	Langley (#. 04)	<b>05:42.96</b>	5.4%	00:17.56	00:00:17.56	
3rd	5	Robinson (M. Lee)	<b>05:43.16</b>	5.5%	00:00.20	00:00:17.76	
4th	3	L. Braddock (#. 03)	<b>05:46.89</b>	6.6%	00:03.73	00:00:21.49	
<b>Race 45: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 02:31 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>04:35.80</b>				
2nd	2	Jefferson (#. 08)	<b>04:48.97</b>	4.8%	00:13.17	00:00:13.17	
3rd	4	Langley (#. 06)	<b>04:53.10</b>	6.3%	00:04.13	00:00:17.30	
4th	1	TC Williams (#. 14)	<b>04:54.15</b>	6.7%	00:01.05	00:00:18.35	
5th	5	W. Springfield (#. 13)	<b>04:59.72</b>	8.7%	00:05.57	00:00:23.92	
<b>Race 46: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 02:37 PM</b>							
1st	3	Madison (#. 03)	<b>04:47.70</b>				
2nd	4	Oakton (#. 05)	<b>04:49.16</b>	0.5%	00:01.46	00:00:01.46	
3rd	2	WJ (#. 11)	<b>04:51.99</b>	1.5%	00:02.83	00:00:04.29	
4th	1	Briar Woods (#. 15)	<b>04:58.10</b>	3.6%	00:06.11	00:00:10.40	
5th	5	Robinson (#. 12)	<b>05:07.50</b>	6.9%	00:09.40	00:00:19.80	
6th	6	Stone Bridge (#. 17)	<b>05:26.94</b>	13.6%	00:19.44	00:00:39.24	
<b>Race 47: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 02:43 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>05:12.40</b>				
2nd	5	WJ (#. 14)	<b>05:19.45</b>	2.3%	00:07.05	00:00:07.05	
3rd	2	TC Williams (#. 11)	<b>05:20.46</b>	2.6%	00:01.01	00:00:08.06	
4th	4	Jefferson (#. 09)	<b>05:28.69</b>	5.2%	00:08.23	00:00:16.29	
5th	1	Briar Woods (#. 17)	<b>05:41.82</b>	9.4%	00:13.13	00:00:29.42	
<b>Race 48: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 02:49 PM</b>							
1st	4	Colgan (#. 04)	<b>05:22.10</b>				
2nd	5	L. Braddock (#. 13)	<b>05:26.13</b>	1.3%	00:04.03	00:00:04.03	
3rd	3	Oakton (#. 03)	<b>05:31.70</b>	3.0%	00:05.57	00:00:09.60	
4th	2	Madison (#. 12)	<b>05:38.38</b>	5.1%	00:06.68	00:00:16.28	
<b>Race 49: M-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 02:56 PM</b>							
1st	6	Madison (M. Norton)	<b>05:18.90</b>				
2nd	4	Jefferson (D. Molony)	<b>05:19.35</b>	0.1%	00:00.45	00:00:00.45	
3rd	5	WJ (E. Woo)	<b>05:35.36</b>	5.2%	00:16.01	00:00:16.46	
4th	2	Langley (H. Moon)	<b>05:40.15</b>	6.7%	00:04.79	00:00:21.25	
5th	3	Woodson (J. Mickey)	<b>05:46.53</b>	8.7%	00:06.38	00:00:27.63	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 50: M-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 03:03 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (A. Kiley)	<b>05:06.00</b>				
2nd	5	Oakton (A. Udalov)	<b>05:10.59</b>	1.5%	00:04.59	00:00:04.59	
3rd	2	Forest Park (B. Jami)	<b>05:25.22</b>	6.3%	00:14.63	00:00:19.22	
4th	4	St. John Paul (A. Petrak)	<b>06:10.79</b>	21.2%	00:45.57	00:01:04.79	
<b>Race 51: W-LT-8 Final @ 03:11 PM</b>							
1st	4	Woodson (M. Korn)	<b>05:21.70</b>				
2nd	3	Kearny (S. Barros)	<b>06:01.28</b>	12.3%	00:39.58	00:00:39.58	
Exhib	5	TC Williams (A. Elkins)	<b>05:27.41</b>			00:00:05.71	
<b>Race 52: M-3-8 Flight 1 @ 03:18 PM</b>							
1st	5	B-CC Crew (N. Radley)	<b>04:59.70</b>				
2nd	4	Jefferson (K. Wu)	<b>05:07.90</b>	2.7%	00:08.20	00:00:08.20	
3rd	2	Colgan (N. Greene)	<b>05:29.63</b>	10.0%	00:21.73	00:00:29.93	
4th	3	Oakton (J. Barber)	<b>05:40.38</b>	13.6%	00:10.75	00:00:40.68	
<b>Race 53: M-3-8 Flight 2 @ 03:25 PM</b>							
1st	3	TC Williams (J. Silva-Camillo)	<b>05:16.20</b>				
2nd	4	Robinson (T. Gillen)	<b>05:34.14</b>	5.7%	00:17.94	00:00:17.94	
3rd	5	Madison (A. Basiouny)	<b>05:37.34</b>	6.7%	00:03.20	00:00:21.14	
<b>Race 54: M-4-8 Final @ 03:32 PM</b>							
1st	5	Jefferson 4th (T. Cuddy)	<b>05:30.40</b>				
2nd	2	Jefferson 5th (D. Molony)	<b>05:47.75</b>	5.3%	00:17.35	00:00:17.35	
3rd	3	TC Williams (E. Teferra)	<b>05:50.44</b>	6.1%	00:02.69	00:00:20.04	
4th	4	Colgan (A. Emo)	<b>06:39.35</b>	20.9%	00:48.91	00:01:08.95	
<b>Race 55: W-3-8 Final @ 03:39 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (K. Goldfarb)	<b>05:55.30</b>				
2nd	6	TC Williams (A. Roberts)	<b>06:19.72</b>	6.9%	00:24.42	00:00:24.42	
3rd	4	WJ (T. Toure)	<b>06:26.15</b>	8.7%	00:06.43	00:00:30.85	
4th	5	Colgan (N. Magalski)	<b>06:29.86</b>	9.7%	00:03.71	00:00:34.56	
5th	2	Madison (M. Harvey)	<b>06:35.50</b>	11.3%	00:05.64	00:00:40.20	
<b>Race 56: W-2-8 Final @ 03:45 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>05:25.30</b>				
2nd	4	TC Williams (#. 03)	<b>05:31.58</b>	1.9%	00:06.28	00:00:06.28	
3rd	2	Oakton (#. 05)	<b>05:37.45</b>	3.7%	00:05.87	00:00:12.15	
4th	1	WJ (#. 15)	<b>05:51.98</b>	8.2%	00:14.53	00:00:26.68	
5th	5	Madison (#. 09)	<b>05:52.21</b>	8.3%	00:00.23	00:00:26.91	
6th	6	Colgan (#. 10)	<b>06:04.31</b>	12.0%	00:12.10	00:00:39.01	



Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 57: M-2-8 Final @ 03:51 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 02)	<b>04:39.30</b>				
2nd	4	Oakton (#. 03)	<b>04:50.87</b>	4.1%	00:11.57	00:00:11.57	
3rd	2	Madison (#. 04)	<b>04:52.19</b>	4.6%	00:01.32	00:00:12.89	
4th	5	Jefferson (#. 05)	<b>04:56.34</b>	6.1%	00:04.15	00:00:17.04	
5th	1	WJ (#. 14)	<b>05:10.74</b>	11.3%	00:14.40	00:00:31.44	
6th	6	W. Springfield (#. 09)	<b>05:18.06</b>	13.9%	00:07.32	00:00:38.76	
<b>Race 58: M-JR-8 Final @ 03:57 PM</b>							
1st	3	Langley (#. 03)	<b>04:56.50</b>				
2nd	5	Woodson (#. 02)	<b>05:01.08</b>	1.5%	00:04.58	00:00:04.58	
3rd	4	S. County (#. 01)	<b>05:02.48</b>	2.0%	00:01.40	00:00:05.98	
4th	6	Forest Park (E. May Jr.)	<b>05:23.56</b>	9.1%	00:21.08	00:00:27.06	
5th	2	WJ (L. Hartmann)	<b>05:26.76</b>	10.2%	00:03.20	00:00:30.26	
<b>Race 59: W-JR-8 Final @ 04:03 PM</b>							
1st	5	Woodson (A. Pesansky)	<b>05:21.60</b>				
2nd	3	Langley (#. 04)	<b>05:29.99</b>	2.6%	00:08.39	00:00:08.39	
3rd	4	Wakefield (#. 01)	<b>05:31.97</b>	3.2%	00:01.98	00:00:10.37	
4th	2	Robinson (M. Lee)	<b>05:42.96</b>	6.6%	00:10.99	00:00:21.36	
5th	6	LCHS (#. 06)	<b>06:26.77</b>	20.3%	00:43.81	00:01:05.17	
<b>Race 60: M-N-8 Flight 1 @ 04:10 PM</b>							
1st	5	Woodson (R. Mccarthy)	<b>05:25.80</b>				
2nd	6	TC Williams A (N. Depeyrot)	<b>05:28.77</b>	0.9%	00:02.97	00:00:02.97	
3rd	2	Madison (M. Norton)	<b>05:38.93</b>	4.0%	00:10.16	00:00:13.13	
4th	4	Justice (A. Mendez)	<b>05:59.54</b>	10.4%	00:20.61	00:00:33.74	
5th	3	Langley (D. Gibb)	<b>06:29.28</b>	19.5%	00:29.74	00:01:03.48	
6th	1	TC Williams B (W. Henry)	<b>06:53.58</b>	26.9%	00:24.30	00:01:27.78	
<b>Race 61: M-N-8 Flight 2 @ 04:17 PM</b>							
1st	2	Wakefield (J. Kelly)	<b>05:13.60</b>				
2nd	4	L. Braddock (S. Kumar)	<b>05:19.64</b>	1.9%	00:06.04	00:00:06.04	
3rd	3	W. Springfield (C. Spada)	<b>05:21.26</b>	2.4%	00:01.62	00:00:07.66	
4th	5	Oakton (M. Wright)	<b>05:38.33</b>	7.9%	00:17.07	00:00:24.73	
Exhib	6	Broad Run (J. Vassar)	<b>05:39.44</b>		00:01.11	00:00:25.84	
<b>Race 62: M-N-8 Flight 3 @ 04:24 PM</b>							
1st	6	Robinson (T. Gillen)	<b>05:20.70</b>				
2nd	2	Jefferson (F. Ayaan)	<b>05:25.43</b>	1.5%	00:04.73	00:00:04.73	
3rd	5	Forest Park (K. Greene)	<b>05:47.30</b>	8.3%	00:21.87	00:00:26.60	
4th	4	Briar Woods (S. Korodi)	<b>06:07.44</b>	14.6%	00:20.14	00:00:46.74	
5th	3	Stone Bridge (E. Zelenke)	<b>06:58.42</b>	30.5%	00:50.98	00:01:37.72	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 63: W-N-8 Flight 1 @ 04:31 PM</b>							
1st	3	Woodson (V. Benson)	<b>05:57.60</b>				
2nd	5	Wakefield (B. Rowan)	<b>06:07.79</b>	2.8%	00:10.19	00:00:10.19	
3rd	4	Broad Run (J. Casamiquela)	<b>06:28.68</b>	8.7%	00:20.89	00:00:31.08	
4th	2	B-CC Crew (Y. Shiferaw)	<b>06:42.54</b>	12.6%	00:13.86	00:00:44.94	
<b>Race 64: W-N-8 Flight 2 @ 04:38 PM</b>							
1st	3	W. Springfield (A. Cowan)	<b>05:01.70</b>				
2nd	2	Colgan A (L. Harner)	<b>05:13.10</b>	3.8%	00:11.40	00:00:11.40	
3rd	5	Jefferson (A. SONG)	<b>05:14.47</b>	4.2%	00:01.37	00:00:12.77	
4th	4	WJ (C. Prado)	<b>05:35.42</b>	11.2%	00:20.95	00:00:33.72	
<b>Race 65: W-N-8 Flight 3 @ 04:45 PM</b>							
1st	3	L. Braddock (O. Beckage)	<b>06:01.10</b>				
2nd	6	TC Williams A (B. Gaw)	<b>06:01.32</b>	0.1%	00:00.22	00:00:00.22	
3rd	5	Oakton (K. Baldwin)	<b>06:19.00</b>	5.0%	00:17.68	00:00:17.90	
4th	4	Kearny (R. Pessoa)	<b>06:43.79</b>	11.8%	00:24.79	00:00:42.69	
5th	2	TC Williams B (S. Suleman)	<b>06:59.79</b>	16.3%	00:16.00	00:00:58.69	
<b>Race 66: M-1-8 Final @ 04:51 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>04:24.80</b>				
2nd	4	Madison (#. 03)	<b>04:34.06</b>	3.5%	00:09.26	00:00:09.26	
3rd	5	Jefferson (#. 08)	<b>04:38.56</b>	5.2%	00:04.50	00:00:13.76	
4th	2	Oakton (#. 05)	<b>04:39.53</b>	5.6%	00:00.97	00:00:14.73	
5th	1	Langley (#. 06)	<b>04:42.07</b>	6.5%	00:02.54	00:00:17.27	
6th	6	WJ (#. 11)	<b>04:49.63</b>	9.4%	00:07.56	00:00:24.83	
<b>Race 67: W-1-8 Final @ 04:57 PM</b>							
1st	3	B-CC Crew (#. 01)	<b>05:02.60</b>				
2nd	4	Colgan (#. 04)	<b>05:08.28</b>	1.9%	00:05.68	00:00:05.68	
3rd	6	Oakton (#. 03)	<b>05:11.61</b>	3.0%	00:03.33	00:00:09.01	
4th	1	TC Williams (#. 11)	<b>05:14.82</b>	4.0%	00:03.21	00:00:12.22	
5th	5	WJ (#. 14)	<b>05:16.18</b>	4.5%	00:01.36	00:00:13.58	
6th	2	L. Braddock (#. 13)	<b>05:27.96</b>	8.4%	00:11.78	00:00:25.36	